
2025 Johnson Track Schedule 
Date Meet Team Time

Thursday, Feb 6 Lake Travis JV 4:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 8 Lake Travis V 8:30 AM
Saturday Feb 15 Dripping Springs JV & V 10:00 AM
Saturday, Feb 22 Hays JV & V 8:00 AM
Saturday, March 1 Johnson JV & V 8:30 AM
Saturday, March 8 NB Canyon JV & V 8:30 AM
Thursday, March 13 Westlake JV & V 8:30 AM
Thursday, March 27 Hays V & JV 8:30 AM
Friday March 28-29 Texas Relays V Qualifiers TBD
Wednesday April 2 District Canyon JV & V 9:30 AM
Thursday, April 3 District Canyon JV & V 5:00 PM

Wednesday April 9 **Area Qualifiers All Day
Friday April 18 **Regionals Qualifiers TBD

Saturday April 19 **Regionals Qualifiers TBD
Friday, May 3 **State Meet Qualifiers TBD

Coaches Events Coaches Events
Head Coach-Keoni Akina Relays/TJ/Sprints/HJ Head Coach-Ashley Akina Hurdles/PV/Relays/400

Noah Bonner Mid Distance/PV Tony Gatzert Shot
Ronald Antoine Sprints/Long Jump Brianna Volpe Distance/Hurdles/TJ
Matt Moerbe Disc Tosha Ridgeway High Jump/ Sprints
Wilmer Ray Long Jump/Sprints


